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Donor Name

Gabe (Amanda) Miller

Marlene Thombs
Judy Pelletier
Karen Harding

Laura Cleveland

Price Hutchins

Mary Shorey

Mary Shorey
Mary Shorey

Mary Shorey

Rick Stillman

Karla Swanson-Murphy

Al Glover
Eleanor Nicholson

Judy Oberg
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Judy Oberg
Judy Oberg
Leslie McAllister

Leslie McAllister

Category

Artwork

Food

Other:
Handmade Item

Fitness

Food
Food

Other: Toys

China/Glass
China/Glass

Other: Craft

Excursion

Other: Purse
Other: Clock
Artwork

Other: Cash
Other: Gift cards
Other: Gift cards
Other: Gift cards
China/Glass

China/Glass

Item
Custom pottery bowl, offered by Stick in the Mud Pottery (Gabe Miller).

Decorated event cake to feed up to 50 people.

Hand knit Christmas stocking, by Judy Pelletier. Approx. 2-ft long, with a fuzzy-
bearded Santa on it.

$100 gift card to Lake Region Fitness.

Homemade Hot Fudge Sauce, by Laura Cleveland. Six 1 pint jars.

Locally collected Maine Maple Syrup, 1 quart.

Little Red Riding Hood Doll and finger puppets with stage; Manhattan Toy
Company cloth traveling puppet theatre and Riding Hood character finger
puppets + porcelain red riding hood doll

Portland Glass Prism" compote dish mfg.1863-1873

5-pc. Hobnail Depression Glass table set (Westmoreland English): sugar, creamer,
nappy, bowl, compote . Mfg 1917-1940

Papermache Tulip Wreath, 24 inches, in pinks and whites.

Local police ride along. Up to 4 hours riding in marked police cruiser with a
uniformed officer who will be responding to calls and performing other duties.
Must be 18 years or older and sign consent, release and waiver.

Women's purse, black, new.

All weather outdoor clock.

Framed painting of flowers.

$25 cash

$25 gift cards to Hannaford.

$25 gift card to Subway.

2 - $10 gift cards and 1 - $5 gift card, to MacDonalds.

Set of crystal glasses.

Pair of candle holders.

000000

Quantity
1

1-2 people

Estimated Value

$50
$80
$40
$100

$8 each
$30

$75

$40
$42

$30

priceless!

$25
$50
$75
$25
$25 each
$25
$25
$30

$20
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Leslie McAllister
Leslie McAllister
Leslie McAllister
Laura Cleveland
Laura Cleveland

Laura Cleveland

Laura Cleveland

Laura Cleveland
Laura Cleveland
Laura Cleveland
Jane Strauss
Dena Dunn
Laura Cleveland

Beth Cossey

Margaret & Drew
Sanborn

Norman & Eleanor

Nicholson

Marilyn McGoldrick

Susan Dovell

China/Glass
China/Glass
China/Glass
Other: Toys
Other: Toys

Other: Toys

Other: Toys

Other: Toys
Other: Candle
Other: Gift card

Other: Zumba

Other:
Handmade Item

Other: Throw
and pillow

Artwork

Photographs

Entertainment

China/Glass

Services

Footed cake plate.
Colored glass platter.
Crystal serving bowl.

Kit including: water balloons, a balloon thrower, a 3 D motorcycle puzzle (small)
and a soft inflatable ball called a "Wubble."

Kit including: 3 flower growing kits and one of those goofy solar figurines (this
one is a sheep) that move when you put them on the window sill.

Kit including: 4 craft kits - 2 for painting, one scratch art and the other a string art
piece.

Kit including: small pack of colorforms, a small troll doll, a water color painting
item and one of those magnetic drawing kits where you use the magnetic wand to
move the powder around on the faces the characters.

Kit for making stepping stones that come with pieces of glass to decorate them.
2 "Kids Mosaic Stone Kits”

Yankee balsam pine jar candle with a pine cone holder.
Reny’s gift card, $10.
Zumba classes (5) offered by the Ballroom in Harrison.

Heavy crochet gingham plaid afghan 64" x 68" using Bernat blanket yarn. You
select the colors!

4’ X 5' brown wool throw and contrasting green wool pillow.

Original pair of watercolors, painted byBeth Cossey. Pair of Hollyhocks 1 & 2,
custom matted and framed with non-glare glass.

2 Framed and matted photographs - 13" x 17" each. Photos taken by Drew and
Margaret Sanborn, 1st of First Congo church interior, 2nd of bible with lily.

$50 GC to Stone Mountain; $50 GC to Bridgton Highlands Golf; $25 GC to Magic
Lantern; $25 GC to Dragon Fly Barn loft performance

Belleek tea pot + 2 cups and saucers.

Landscape design services by Susan Dovall. Initial consultation to understand
homeowner's goals. Conceptual design development with drawings showing

location of walkways, patios, other features, and plantings. Plant options to be
identified.
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$25
$25
$25
$5
$5

$5

$5

$10 each
$20
$10
$35
$150
$50
$300

$150 each

2 at $50 each, 2 at
$25 each

$280

$250
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Mary Lou Moulton

Ben Moreau

Jane & Bob Strauss

Kim Smart

Marita Wiser

Florence Cooper

Tom Smith

Anne Butter & Jeff Frey

Anne Butter & Jeff Frey

Mary Shorey

Mary Shorey

Jim Cossey

Ray McAllister

Artwork

Jewelry

Vacation lodging

Food/Beverage

Services

Artwork

Services

Services

Services

Artwork

Other: Flatware

Other: Sports
equipment

Food

Framed watercolor painting of Hacker’s Hill, by Mary Lou + a picnic for your
family with Mary Lou on Hacker’s Hill on June 20th - Summer Solstice.

Glass pendant featuring puzzle piece, opal, and crushed opal.

Overnight stay at Camp Wigwam for a family.

Cocktail Party-to go. Assorted bottles of liquor and 2 wine + 4 appetizers of your
choice (see list).

10 garden flower bouquets, approx. 1-per-week, starting in Spring 2018. Includes
daffodils, gladiolous, sweet william, and many more locally-grown flowers.
Flowers can be picked up at church or other Bridgton loction, by arrangement.

Set of three original watercolor paintings. Whimsical fly - ant - cockroach trio,
matted and framed, painted by Flo Cooper.

Energy Audit by Tom Smith of Summit Energy Solutions, with blower door test
and infrared scan to detect heat loss. Written recommended work scope based on
results and list of contractors qualified to complete work needed.

Work with you to perform oil and filter change, tire rotation, air filter
check/replace, cabin filter check/replace, wiper blade check/replace. Perform
safety check of brakes, lights, tire wear and tire pressures. Review how to change
a flat tire. Provide shop space, tools and help. We shop for supplies, you pay for
materials. 2-3 hrs. time required. Why not bring along a teen driver-to-be to learn?

We come to your house, pick up your riding mower, bring to our shop for service
and return when done. Service includes oil and filter change, battery check, air
filter check/replace, fuel filter check/replace, drive belt check and advise, mower
blade(s) sharpening and balance, chassis/ mower deck lubrication grease as
required, tire air pressure check. You pay for all materials. You are welcome to
help/learn how to do this yourself if desired.

"Story Time" wood block print by N.H. artist Matt Brown: Father reading to child.
5”x5.5" in large mat.

65pc Lenox flatware, Pattern: Tin Can Alley, with caddy. New in box.

5 dozen golf balls. Collected, graded and packaged in dozen lots, by Jim Cossey.

4 dozen chocolate chip cookies (with or w/o nuts) for a single event.
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$150

$90

$200

$150

$200

$100

$225

$150

$150

$110

$150

$200+

$40
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Leslie McAllister

Leslie McAllister

Jane Strauss

Marilyn McGoldrick

Cathy Finck

David & Jo Anne Diller

David & Jo Anne Diller

Ladies' Guild.
Bev Holloway

Al Curns

Anne Butter & Jeff Frey

Bea Walker and Lisa
Burger

74-75 | Price Hutchins

Food

Services

Other: Dance
lessons

Artwork

Services

Excursion

Vacation lodging

Artwork

Other: Sports
Equipment

Services

Other: Sports
Equipment

Other: Custom
Mats

4 Pies, all at once or separate times of year. Almost any filling.

Spring cleaning. 4 hours of cleaning inside, no ladders.

One 6 week session of Ballroom Dancing from the Ballroom in Harrison.

A series of three decorative oil paintings by the artist Steffen from the 1970s. Oil
on wood with matching Mexican frames.

Custom window treatments for 1 room (up to 3 windows). Measure and design
consultation (est. 1 hr.), sewing and installation (est. 7 hrs.). You provide the
fabric and hardware, I measure, design, sew, and install.

Picnic dinner cruise on Highland Lake for 4 - 6 people, by the Dillers. Join us on
our pontoon boat for a 2-hour (approx.) guided tour of Highland Lanke. We will
provide a picinc dinner. Bring your own beverages.

Use of Diller’s Vermont House up to 7 days. It’s in Essex Junction, VT, 20 minutes
to downtown Burlington. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths. Enjoy craft fairs, jazz festival, bike
paths, museums, hiking, Church Street marketplace, restaurants, etc.

Hand sewn quilt by Bev Holloway, machine quilted by Paula Allen. Fall colors.
Star Snowball Pattern. 100% cotton. Finished size 96”x119” Queen/King.

Brand new 176cm Nordica all-mountain Skis w/Marker bindings.

Dinner prepared/served for up to 8 people in your home. We meet with you to
discuss the menu you would like. We shop for everything needed, prepare the
food in your home, set the table with your plates, glasses and silverware, cook
and serve your guests, clear at the end of the meal, wash dishes and clean up after
dinner. You pay for all food/drink/decorating required.

Ping pong table, regulation size, folds in half with wheels. Paddles and balls
included. Like new. Delivery included.

We will provide 2 logo-ed mats of either type, made to order.
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$50

$100

$60

$1,200

$300

$300

$1,000

$1,000

$300

$400

$600

$320 each



