	Donor Name	Category	Item	Quantity	Estimated Value
1	Gabe (Amanda) Miller	Artwork	Custom pottery bowl, offered by Stick in the Mud Pottery (Gabe Miller).	1	\$50
2	Marlene Thombs	Food	Decorated event cake to feed up to 50 people.	1	\$80
3	Judy Pelletier	Other: Handmade Item	Hand knit Christmas stocking, by Judy Pelletier. Approx. 2-ft long, with a fuzzy-bearded Santa on it.	1	\$40
4	Karen Harding	Fitness	\$100 gift card to Lake Region Fitness.	1	\$100
5-10	Laura Cleveland	Food	Homemade Hot Fudge Sauce, by Laura Cleveland. Six 1 pint jars.	6	\$8 each
11	Price Hutchins	Food	Locally collected Maine Maple Syrup, 1 quart.	1	\$30
12	Mary Shorey	Other: Toys	Little Red Riding Hood Doll and finger puppets with stage; Manhattan Toy Company cloth traveling puppet theatre and Riding Hood character finger puppets + porcelain red riding hood doll	1	\$75
13	Mary Shorey	China/Glass	Portland Glass Prism" compote dish mfg.1863-1873	1	\$40
14	Mary Shorey	China/Glass	5-pc. Hobnail Depression Glass table set (Westmoreland English): sugar, creamer, nappy, bowl, compote . Mfg 1917-1940	1	\$42
15	Mary Shorey	Other: Craft	Papermache Tulip Wreath, 24 inches, in pinks and whites.	1	\$30
16	Rick Stillman	Excursion	Local police ride along. Up to 4 hours riding in marked police cruiser with a uniformed officer who will be responding to calls and performing other duties. Must be 18 years or older and sign consent, release and waiver.	1-2 people	priceless!
17	Karla Swanson-Murphy	Other: Purse	Women's purse, black, new.	1	\$25
18	Al Glover	Other: Clock	All weather outdoor clock.	1	\$50
19	Eleanor Nicholson	Artwork	Framed painting of flowers.	1	\$75
20	Judy Oberg	Other: Cash	\$25 cash	1	\$25
21-22	Judy Oberg	Other: Gift cards	\$25 gift cards to Hannaford.	2	\$25 each
23	Judy Oberg	Other: Gift cards	\$25 gift card to Subway.	1	\$25
24	Judy Oberg	Other: Gift cards	2 - \$10 gift cards and 1 - \$5 gift card, to MacDonalds.	1	\$25
25	Leslie McAllister	China/Glass	Set of crystal glasses.	1	\$30
26	Leslie McAllister	China/Glass	Pair of candle holders.	1	\$20

			Footod calco plato		
27	Leslie McAllister	China/Glass	Footed cake plate.	1	\$25
28	Leslie McAllister	China/Glass	Colored glass platter.	1	\$25
29	Leslie McAllister	China/Glass	Crystal serving bowl.	1	\$25
30	Laura Cleveland	Other: Toys	Kit including: water balloons, a balloon thrower, a 3 D motorcycle puzzle (small) and a soft inflatable ball called a "Wubble."	1	\$5
31	Laura Cleveland	Other: Toys	Kit including: 3 flower growing kits and one of those goofy solar figurines (this one is a sheep) that move when you put them on the window sill.	1	\$5
32	Laura Cleveland	Other: Toys	Kit including: 4 craft kits - 2 for painting, one scratch art and the other a string art piece.	1	\$5
33	Laura Cleveland	Other: Toys	Kit including: small pack of colorforms, a small troll doll, a water color painting item and one of those magnetic drawing kits where you use the magnetic wand to move the powder around on the faces the characters.	1	\$5
34-35	Laura Cleveland	Other: Toys	Kit for making stepping stones that come with pieces of glass to decorate them. 2 "Kids Mosaic Stone Kits"	2	\$10 each
36	Laura Cleveland	Other: Candle	Yankee balsam pine jar candle with a pine cone holder.	1	\$20
37	Laura Cleveland	Other: Gift card	Reny's gift card, \$10.	1	\$10
38	Jane Strauss	Other: Zumba	Zumba classes (5) offered by the Ballroom in Harrison.	1	\$35
39	Dena Dunn	Other: Handmade Item	Heavy crochet gingham plaid afghan 64" x 68" using Bernat blanket yarn. You select the colors!	1	\$150
40	Laura Cleveland	Other: Throw and pillow	4' X 5' brown wool throw and contrasting green wool pillow.	1	\$50
41	Beth Cossey	Artwork	Original pair of watercolors, painted by Beth Cossey. Pair of Hollyhocks 1 & 2, custom matted and framed with non-glare glass.	2	\$300
42-43	Margaret & Drew Sanborn	Photographs	2 Framed and matted photographs - 13" x 17" each. Photos taken by Drew and Margaret Sanborn, 1st of First Congo church interior, 2nd of bible with lily.	2	\$150 each
44-47	Norman & Eleanor Nicholson	Entertainment	\$50 GC to Stone Mountain; \$50 GC to Bridgton Highlands Golf; \$25 GC to Magic Lantern; \$25 GC to Dragon Fly Barn loft performance	4	2 at \$50 each, 2 at \$25 each
48	Marilyn McGoldrick	China/Glass	Belleek tea pot + 2 cups and saucers.	1	\$280
49	Susan Dovell	Services	Landscape design services by Susan Dovall. Initial consultation to understand homeowner's goals. Conceptual design development with drawings showing location of walkways, patios, other features, and plantings. Plant options to be identified.	1	\$250

50	Mary Lou Moulton	Artwork	Framed watercolor painting of Hacker's Hill, by Mary Lou + a picnic for your family with Mary Lou on Hacker's Hill on June 20th - Summer Solstice.	1	\$150
51	Ben Moreau	Jewelry	Glass pendant featuring puzzle piece, opal, and crushed opal.	1	\$90
52	Jane & Bob Strauss	Vacation lodging	Overnight stay at Camp Wigwam for a family.	1	\$200
53	Kim Smart	Food/Beverage	Cocktail Party-to go. Assorted bottles of liquor and 2 wine + 4 appetizers of your choice (see list).	1	\$150
54	Marita Wiser	Services	10 garden flower bouquets, approx. 1-per-week, starting in Spring 2018. Includes daffodils, gladiolous, sweet william, and many more locally-grown flowers. Flowers can be picked up at church or other Bridgton loction, by arrangement.	1	\$200
55	Florence Cooper	Artwork	Set of three original watercolor paintings. Whimsical fly - ant - cockroach trio, matted and framed, painted by Flo Cooper.	1	\$100
56	Tom Smith	Services	Energy Audit by Tom Smith of Summit Energy Solutions, with blower door test and infrared scan to detect heat loss. Written recommended work scope based on results and list of contractors qualified to complete work needed.	1	\$225
57	Anne Butter & Jeff Frey	Services	Work with you to perform oil and filter change, tire rotation, air filter check/replace, cabin filter check/replace, wiper blade check/replace. Perform safety check of brakes, lights, tire wear and tire pressures. Review how to change a flat tire. Provide shop space, tools and help. We shop for supplies, you pay for materials. 2-3 hrs. time required. Why not bring along a teen driver-to-be to learn?	1	\$150
58	Anne Butter & Jeff Frey	Services	We come to your house, pick up your riding mower, bring to our shop for service and return when done. Service includes oil and filter change, battery check, air filter check/replace, fuel filter check/replace, drive belt check and advise, mower blade(s) sharpening and balance, chassis/mower deck lubrication grease as required, tire air pressure check. You pay for all materials. You are welcome to help/learn how to do this yourself if desired.	1	\$150
59	Mary Shorey	Artwork	"Story Time" wood block print by N.H. artist Matt Brown: Father reading to child. 5"x5.5" in large mat.	1	\$110
60	Mary Shorey	Other: Flatware	65pc Lenox flatware, Pattern: Tin Can Alley, with caddy. New in box.	1	\$150
61	Jim Cossey	Other: Sports equipment	5 dozen golf balls. Collected, graded and packaged in dozen lots, by Jim Cossey.	1	\$200+
62	Ray McAllister	Food	4 dozen chocolate chip cookies (with or w/o nuts) for a single event.	1	\$40

63	Leslie McAllister	Food	4 Pies, all at once or separate times of year. Almost any filling.	4	\$50
64	Leslie McAllister	Services	Spring cleaning. 4 hours of cleaning inside, no ladders.	1	\$100
65	Jane Strauss	Other: Dance lessons	One 6 week session of Ballroom Dancing from the Ballroom in Harrison.	1	\$60
66	Marilyn McGoldrick	Artwork	A series of three decorative oil paintings by the artist Steffen from the 1970s. Oil on wood with matching Mexican frames.	1	\$1,200
67	Cathy Finck	Services	Custom window treatments for 1 room (up to 3 windows). Measure and design consultation (est. 1 hr.), sewing and installation (est. 7 hrs.). You provide the fabric and hardware, I measure, design, sew, and install.	1	\$300
68	David & Jo Anne Diller	Excursion	Picnic dinner cruise on Highland Lake for 4 - 6 people, by the Dillers. Join us on our pontoon boat for a 2-hour (approx.) guided tour of Highland Lanke. We will provide a picinc dinner. Bring your own beverages.	1	\$300
69	David & Jo Anne Diller	Vacation lodging	Use of Diller's Vermont House up to 7 days. It's in Essex Junction, VT, 20 minutes to downtown Burlington. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths. Enjoy craft fairs, jazz festival, bike paths, museums, hiking, Church Street marketplace, restaurants, etc.	1	\$1,000
70	Ladies' Guild. Bev Holloway	Artwork	Hand sewn quilt by Bev Holloway, machine quilted by Paula Allen. Fall colors. Star Snowball Pattern. 100% cotton. Finished size 96"x119" Queen/King.	1	\$1,000
71	Al Curns	Other: Sports Equipment	Brand new 176cm Nordica all-mountain Skis w/Marker bindings.	1	\$300
72	Anne Butter & Jeff Frey	Services	Dinner prepared/served for up to 8 people in your home. We meet with you to discuss the menu you would like. We shop for everything needed, prepare the food in your home, set the table with your plates, glasses and silverware, cook and serve your guests, clear at the end of the meal, wash dishes and clean up after dinner. You pay for all food/drink/decorating required.	1	\$400
73	Bea Walker and Lisa Burger	Other: Sports Equipment	Ping pong table, regulation size, folds in half with wheels. Paddles and balls included. Like new. Delivery included.	1	\$600
74-75	Price Hutchins	Other: Custom Mats	We will provide 2 logo-ed mats of either type, made to order.	2	\$320 each